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TEAM

Who's Dick Slimp?
The Brady-less Bunch
Gronkless again
Ponder That

Ponder your DEFEAT
Cheesecurds

Triple A

The Lewis Revival

Total Points
TEAM

Who's Dick Slimp?
Ponder That

The Brady-less Bunch
Gronkless again
Ponder your DEFEAT
Cheesecurds

Triple A

The Lewis Revival

21
15
15
14
14
12

11
11
12
12
14
19
20
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PTS

1888.30
1691.90
1671.10
1557.90
1487.70
1483.60
1465.50
1364.70

PCT
0.808
0.577
0.577
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.269
0.231

PF
3067.00
2686.00
2553.00
2691.00
2427.80
2419.80
2533.60
2143.80

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

PA
2318.30
2577.30
2566.60
2471.00
2502.60
2689.70
2669.40
2727.10

STREAK
Won 4
Won 2
Lost 3
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost 4
Won 4
Lost1
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League Playoffs

1. Who's Dick Slimp? 104.70

8. The Lewis Revival 87.10

5. Ponder your DEFEAT  114.80 1. Who's Dick Slimp? 148.80

4. Ponder That 126.80 6. Cheesecurds 83.40
1. Who's Dick Slimp? 101.30
4. Ponder That 95.10

3. Gronkless again 90.60 4. Ponder That 124.50

6. Cheesecurds 97.40 2. The Brady-less Bunch ~ 91.70

7. Triple A 82.70

2. The Brady-less Bunch 105.10

Champion: Who's Dick Slimp?
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