

## Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Who's Dick Slimp?	21	5	0	0.808	3067.00	2318.30	Won 4
The Brady-less Bunch	15	11	0	0.577	2686.00	2577.30	Won 2
Gronkless again	15	11	0	0.577	2553.00	2566.60	Lost 3
Ponder That	14	12	0	0.538	2691.00	2471.00	Lost 2
Ponder your DEFEAT	14	12	0	0.538	2427.80	2502.60	Won 1
Cheesecurds	12	14	0	0.462	2419.80	2689.70	Lost 4
Triple A	7	19	0	0.269	2533.60	2669.40	Won 4
The Lewis Revival	6	20	0	0.231	2143.80	2727.10	Lost 1

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Who's Dick Slimp?	1888.30
Ponder That	1691.90
The Brady-less Bunch	1671.10
Gronkless again	1557.90
Ponder your DEFEAT	1487.70
Cheesecurds	1483.60
Triple A	1465.50
The Lewis Revival	1364.70

## **PACKINGS**

## League Playoffs

Who's Dick Slimp?     The Lewis Revival	104.70 87.10				
<ul><li>5. Ponder your DEFEAT</li><li>4. Ponder That</li></ul>	114.80 126.80	<ol> <li>Who's Dick Slimp?</li> <li>Cheesecurds</li> </ol>	148.80 83.40	Who's Dick Slimp?     Ponder That	101.30 95.10
<ul><li>3. Gronkless again</li><li>6. Cheesecurds</li></ul>	90.60 97.40	<ul><li>4. Ponder That</li><li>2. The Brady-less Bunch</li></ul>	124.50 91.70	n r Griddi max	33.13
7. Triple A 2. The Brady-less Bunch	82.70 105.10				

Champion: Who's Dick Slimp?